Toll Free: 1-888-469-3557
D81X4
Howell Grooved Butterfly Valve
www.howellpipe.com Quality  ∙  Service  ∙  Solutions
Sample Part Number & Description
D81X4A-5 - MECH DI GROOVE BFV, DI BUNA DISC LEVER 5”
Part 3 Size

ISO 5211 Mounting Pad .
CRN Registered .
How to Order:
Toll Free: 1-888-469-3557
D81X4
www.howellpipe.com Quality  ∙  Service  ∙  Solutions
Item  Part Standard Spec Options
1 Valve Body ASTM A536, 65-45-12
2 Disc ASTM A536, 65-45-12+EPDM ASTM A536, 65-45-12+BUNA
3 O-Ring BUNA EPDM
4 Stem Stainless Steel AISI 304, AISI 316, AISI 420, AISI 431
5 O-Ring BUNA EPDM
6 Stem Stainless Steel AISI 304, AISI 316, AISI 420, AISI 431
7 Lever ASTM A536, 65-45-12 Aluminum
8 Signal Box ASTM A536, 65-45-12
Materials List
Toll Free: 1-888-469-3557
D81X4
www.howellpipe.com Quality  ∙  Service  ∙  Solutions
DN Dimensions (mm)
Inch mm A B C ΦD ΦF ΦG L1 L2 L ΦK H H1 H2 J ΦM Φ2
ISO